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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT AUSTRIA 1.54 yes

        Abedini   Team Manager        

        LENNKH Nikolaus 2005 R M      

        LAZAR Alexander 2005 L M      

        WECHT-STEININGER Arthur 2007 R M      

        EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas 2007 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AZE AZERBAIJAN 1.23 yes

        Azar Toghiyev   Team Manager        

        KHASIYEV Aykhan 2005 R M      

        HUSNADDINOV Timur 2007 R M      

        MAMMADLI Nahid 2007 L M      

        HUSEYNOV Abbas 2009 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL BELGIUM 1.28 yes

        Jasper van Dyck   Team Manager        

        PROSSÉ Art 2007 R M      

        DEVOS Jurre 2005 L M      

        VOLCKAERT Cédric 2005 L M      

        AUDENAERT Sil 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL BULGARIA 1.15 yes

        Ljudmil Pelov   Team Manager        

        PESHEV Kaloyan 2005 R M      

        PELOV Stanimir 2007 R M      

        GOSPODINOV Nikola 2007 R M      

        DALEKOV Simeon 2007 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1.11 yes

        Liu Xingyu   Team Manager        

        QIN Yuen 2008 R M      

        CAI Zhijie 2007 R M      

        CUI Zhanshuo 2006 L M      

        SUN Runze 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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ESP SPAIN 1.5 yes

        Andres Hernandez / Jaime Gonzalez   Team Manager        

        ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2007 R M      

        OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 2007 R M      

        VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 2005 R M      

        CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.4 yes

        Medard Julien   Team Manager        

        ROUVIERE Paul 2006 R M      

        GUILLEY Lucas 2005 R M      

        BAYLAC Baptiste 2005 R M      

        COUDERC Tom 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.13 yes

        Can Aydin   Team Manager        

        MARTIN Henry 2005 R M      

        EVANS Joe 2008 R M      

        SWINSCOW Eiger 2006 R M      

        BARR Jacob 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.9 yes

        Dan Costache   Team Manager        

        SCHENKEL Moritz 2006 R M      

        HUSMANN Matthis 2006 L M      

        KÜRBIS Jarl 2005 R M      

        GEIGER Lars 2005 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1.22 yes

        Philemon Barruyer / Chang Chi Hin Cyrus   Team Manager        

        TSE Hong Wang 2005 R M      

        LEE Chun Lam Marco 2005 R M      

        WONG Anson Tsz Wun 2005 L M      

        HO Pak Lam Hugo 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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HUN HUNGARY 1.7 yes

        Sandor Neuhold   Team Manager        

        SZALAI Zalan 2007 L M      

        PAPP Zsadany 2006 L M      

        VAJDA Oszkar 2006 R M      

        LUO Han 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.3 yes

        Sorin Radoi   Team Manager        

        REALE Leonardo 2008 L M      

        REALE Edoardo 2006 R M      

        BERTINI Cosimo 2005 R M      

        PAGANO Francesco 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.20 yes

        Nobukiyo Furubama   Team Manager        

        MITO Xavier Skye Ryuma 2005 R M      

        KAWAHARA Motoki 2007 R M      

        SAITO Toranosuke 2005 R M      

        ITO Ryoji 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KOREA 1.17 yes

        Han Woo Lee   Team Manager        

        LIM Sungmin 2007 R M      

        KIM Dohoon 2005 L M      

        SHIN Heechan 2005 R M      

        JANG Junwoo 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KUW KUWAIT 1.48 yes

        Tommaso Dentico   Team Manager        

        ALMAHMOUD Fawaz 2009 R M      

        ALAMMARI Husain 2005 R M      

        ALSHAMLAN Hamad 2006 R M      

        ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED NETHERLANDS 1.26 yes

        Arash   Team Manager        

        PLANTINGA Mika 2005 R M      

        HENDRIKS Jasper 2005 R M      

        CHIANG Enno 2007 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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POL POLAND 1.16 yes

        Dariusz Nowinowski   Team Manager        

        PARDELA Michal 2005 R M      

        DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 2006 R M      

        RADOCH Filip 2006 R M      

        DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROMANIA 1.2 yes

        Ciprian Galatanu   Team Manager        

        EVA Alexandru 2006 R M      

        ENACHE Dacian 2006 R M      

        MACOVEI Cristian 2007 R M      

        CIDU Casian 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR TÜRKIYE 1.8 yes

        Baric Ounac   Team Manager        

        KUPELI Adem Doruk 2005 R M      

        KALENDER Enes Talha 2006 R M      

        YAMAN Furkan 2007 R M      

        ASLAN Tolga 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.12 yes

        Oleksandr Krasovskvi   Team Manager        

        SKOROKHOD Daniil 2007 R M      

        KRASNOVYD Roman 2005 R M      

        ZAKUTNII Stanislav 2005 R M      

        KOLOBAIEV Dmitri 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.1 yes

        Archil Lortkipanidze   Team Manager        

        WANG Nicolas 2007 R M      

        NAZLYMOV Andrei 2006 R M      

        KIM Shaun 2007 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UZB UZBEKISTAN 1.10 yes

        Yuldashev   Team Manager        

        AYMURATOV Musa 2005 R M      

        ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor 2007 R M      

        KODIROV Zuhriddin 2006 R M      

        ABDAZOV Islambek 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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22 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 001 424.0000 USA USA yes

2. 0 002 342.0000 ROU ROMANIA yes

3. 0 003 312.0000 ITA ITALY yes

4. 0 004 286.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

5. 0 005 254.0000 ESP SPAIN yes

6. 0 007 218.0000 HUN HUNGARY yes

7. 0 008 208.0000 TUR TÜRKIYE yes

8. 0 009 197.0000 GER GERMANY yes

9. 0 010 192.0000 UZB UZBEKISTAN yes

10. 0 011 174.0000 CHN CHINA yes

11. 0 012 161.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

12. 0 013 144.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

13. 0 015 133.0000 BUL BULGARIA yes

14. 0 016 122.0000 POL POLAND yes

15. 0 017 119.0000 KOR KOREA yes

16. 0 020 106.0000 JPN JAPAN yes

17. 0 022 101.0000 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA yes

18. 0 023 76.0000 AZE AZERBAIJAN yes

19. 0 026 60.0000 NED NETHERLANDS yes

20. 0 028 52.0000 BEL BELGIUM yes

21. 0 048 16.0000 KUW KUWAIT yes

22. 0 054 8.0000 AUT AUSTRIA yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Observer

Edina Czegledy

Technical directory

Andreas Müller
Olaf Kawlad
Tom Möller
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 22 Participants

1 Direct elimination
15.12. 10:00

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T32 15.12. 10:00

5 - 16 A T32 15.12. 10:00 Drawn lots by pairs

17 - 32 A T32 15.12. 10:00 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 USA USA 1 1 424.0000

2 ROU ROMANIA 1 2 342.0000

3 ITA ITALY 1 3 312.0000

4 FRA FRANCE 1 4 286.0000

5 ESP SPAIN 1 5 254.0000

6 HUN HUNGARY 1 7 218.0000

7 TUR TÜRKIYE 1 8 208.0000

8 GER GERMANY 1 9 197.0000

9 UZB UZBEKISTAN 1 10 192.0000

10 CHN CHINA 1 11 174.0000

11 UKR UKRAINE 1 12 161.0000

12 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 13 144.0000

13 BUL BULGARIA 1 15 133.0000

14 POL POLAND 1 16 122.0000

15 KOR KOREA 1 17 119.0000

16 JPN JAPAN 1 20 106.0000

17 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 1 22 101.0000

18 AZE AZERBAIJAN 1 23 76.0000

19 NED NETHERLANDS 1 26 60.0000

20 BEL BELGIUM 1 28 52.0000

21 KUW KUWAIT 1 48 16.0000

22 AUT AUSTRIA 1 54 8.0000
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 5 Sun 13:00

KOREA (15) KOR   V

POLAND (14) POL   41

R: VOYTOV Oleksandr (GER) / AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)

Piste 5 Sun 12:00

KOREA (15) KOR   V

UZBEKISTAN (9) UZB   38

R: MOGG Leopold (GER) / CHACON Daniel (VEN)

Piste 6 Sun 12:00

KUWAIT (21) KUW   2

POLAND (14) POL   V 5

R: KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro (JPN) / LEVEQUE Thomas (FRA)

 

1 USA USA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLUE Sun 10:00

17 AZERBAIJAN (18) AZE   32

16 KOREA (15) KOR   V

  R: MOGG Leopold (GER) / BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

 

9 UZBEKISTAN UZB  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 GERMANY GER  

 

 

5 HUNGARY (6) HUN  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sun 10:00

21 KUWAIT KUW   V

12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   44

  R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY) / REN Manhe (CHN)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 10:00

13 POLAND (14) POL   V

20 NETHERLANDS (19) NED   16

  R: CROISET Lisa (FRA) / VOYTOV Oleksandr (GER)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 FRANCE FRA  

 

Piste 5 Sun 11:00

USA USA   V

KOREA (15) KOR   38

R: SHARIPOV Khalilullo (UZB) / CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

Piste BLUE Sun 11:00

UZBEKISTAN UZB   41

GERMANY GER   V

R: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR) / DUMITRESCU Rares (ROU)

Piste 6 Sun 11:00

HUNGARY (6) HUN   V

KUWAIT (21) KUW   28

R: MOHAMED Ibraheem (EGY) / VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

Piste YELLOW Sun 11:00

POLAND (14) POL   39

FRANCE FRA   V

R: MOGG Leopold (GER) / ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 6 Sun 13:00

BULGARIA (13) BUL   36

HONG KONG, CHINA (17) HKG   V

R: SAMANDI Hichem (TUN) / MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 7 Sun 12:00

BULGARIA (13) BUL   V

UKRAINE (11) UKR   39

R: REN Manhe (CHN) / MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Piste 8 Sun 12:00

CHINA (10) CHN   39

HONG KONG, CHINA (17) HKG   V

R: DUMITRESCU Rares (ROU) / PANOV Aleksey (GER)

 

3 ITALY ITA  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sun 10:00

19 BELGIUM (20) BEL   40

14 BULGARIA (13) BUL   V

  R: DUMITRESCU Rares (ROU) / CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

  Piste GREEN Sun 10:00

11 UKRAINE UKR   V

22 AUSTRIA AUT   29

  R: SAMANDI Hichem (TUN) / VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 SPAIN (5) ESP  

 

 

7 TÜRKIYE TUR  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 CHINA CHN  

 

  Piste RED Sun 10:00

15 JAPAN (16) JPN   39

18 HONG KONG, CHINA (17) HKG   V

  R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE) / VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe (BEL)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 ROMANIA ROU  

 

Piste 7 Sun 11:00

ITALY ITA   V

BULGARIA (13) BUL   28

R: CHACON Daniel (VEN) / REN Manhe (CHN)

Piste GREEN Sun 11:00

UKRAINE UKR   34

SPAIN (5) ESP   V

R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE) / KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

Piste 8 Sun 11:00

TÜRKIYE TUR   V

CHINA CHN   29

R: VOYTOV Oleksandr (GER) / KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro (JPN)

Piste RED Sun 11:00

HONG KONG, CHINA (17) HKG   27

ROMANIA ROU   V

R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT) / PIGULA Tomasz (POL)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste 5 Sun 14:00

1 KOREA (15) KOR   V

2 HONG KONG, CHINA (17) HKG   44

  R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE) / VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

  Piste 6 Sun 14:00

1 POLAND (14) POL   V

2 BULGARIA (13) BUL   34

  R: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA) / VOYTOV Oleksandr (GER)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 8 Sun 14:00

KUWAIT (21) KUW   30

UKRAINE (11) UKR   V

R: PANOV Aleksey (GER) / HAN Joo Yeol (KOR)

  Piste 7 Sun 13:00

1 UZBEKISTAN (9) UZB   V

4 KUWAIT (21) KUW   42

  R: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR) / VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe (BEL)

  Piste 8 Sun 13:00

3 UKRAINE (11) UKR   43

2 CHINA (10) CHN   V

  R: LEVEQUE Thomas (FRA) / DUMITRESCU Rares (ROU)

Piste 7 Sun 14:00

UZBEKISTAN (9) UZB   V

CHINA (10) CHN   40

R: MOGG Leopold (GER) / HUE Harrison (USA)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste GREEN Sun 13:00

GERMANY (8) GER   V

HUNGARY (6) HUN   28

R: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR) / HAN Joo Yeol (KOR)

Piste RED Sun 13:00

SPAIN (5) ESP   V

ROMANIA ROU   34

R: KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro (JPN) / CROISET Lisa (FRA)

  Piste BLUE Sun 12:00

1 USA USA   V

8 GERMANY GER   40

  R: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA) / SHARIPOV Khalilullo (UZB)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 12:00

5 HUNGARY (6) HUN   39

4 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: BEREUTER Roman (AUT) / HUE Harrison (USA)

  Piste GREEN Sun 12:00

3 ITALY ITA   V

6 SPAIN (5) ESP   40

  R: VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe (BEL) / CROISET Lisa (FRA)

  Piste RED Sun 12:00

7 TÜRKIYE TUR   V

2 ROMANIA ROU   31

  R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE) / HAN Joo Yeol (KOR)

Piste BLUE Sun 13:00

USA USA   V

FRANCE FRA   41

R: CHACON Daniel (VEN) / PANOV Aleksey (GER)

Piste YELLOW Sun 13:00

ITALY ITA   V

TÜRKIYE (7) TUR   34

R: SHARIPOV Khalilullo (UZB) / HUE Harrison (USA)

Piste FINAL Sun 15:00

USA USA   39

ITALY (3) ITA   V

R: SHARIPOV Khalilullo (UZB) / KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste BLUE Sun 14:00

1 GERMANY (8) GER   31

2 SPAIN (5) ESP   V

  R: VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe (BEL) / REN Manhe (CHN)

  Piste RED Sun 14:00

1 HUNGARY (6) HUN   V

2 ROMANIA ROU   38

  R: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR) / MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

  Piste FINAL Sun 14:00

1 FRANCE (4) FRA   40

2 TÜRKIYE (7) TUR   V

  R: SAMANDI Hichem (TUN) / BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

10:00 | Piste BLUE R: MOGG Leopold, GER / BEREUTER Roman, AUT

KOREA 45 32 AZERBAIJAN

SHIN Heechan 4 4 5 5 HUSEYNOV Abbas

KIM Dohoon 6 10 9 4 KHASIYEV Aykhan

LIM Sungmin 5 15 12 3 HUSNADDINOV Timur

KIM Dohoon 5 20 15 3 HUSEYNOV Abbas

SHIN Heechan 5 25 18 3 HUSNADDINOV Timur

LIM Sungmin 5 30 22 4 KHASIYEV Aykhan

JANG Junwoo 5 35 29 7 HUSNADDINOV Timur

LIM Sungmin 5 40 31 2 HUSEYNOV Abbas

SHIN Heechan 5 45 32 1 KHASIYEV Aykhan

10:00 | Piste 6 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY / REN Manhe, CHN

GREAT BRITAIN 44 45 KUWAIT

SWINSCOW Eiger 2 2 5 5 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

MARTIN Henry 6 8 10 5 ALSHAMLAN Hamad

EVANS Joe 4 12 15 5 ALAMMARI Husain

SWINSCOW Eiger 7 19 20 5 ALSHAMLAN Hamad

EVANS Joe 5 24 25 5 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

MARTIN Henry 3 27 30 5 ALAMMARI Husain

EVANS Joe 6 33 35 5 ALSHAMLAN Hamad

SWINSCOW Eiger 7 40 39 4 ALAMMARI Husain

MARTIN Henry 4 44 45 6 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

10:00 | Piste YELLOW R: CROISET Lisa, FRA / VOYTOV Oleksandr, GER

NETHERLANDS 16 45 POLAND

PLANTINGA Mika 1 1 5 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt

CHIANG Enno 6 7 10 5 PARDELA Michal

HENDRIKS Jasper 0 7 15 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

PLANTINGA Mika 0 7 20 5 RADOCH Filip

HENDRIKS Jasper 1 8 25 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt

CHIANG Enno 0 10 30 0 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

HENDRIKS Jasper 1 11 35 5 RADOCH Filip

PLANTINGA Mika 2 13 40 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

CHIANG Enno 3 16 45 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt
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10:00 | Piste 7 R: DUMITRESCU Rares, ROU / CALDARULO Andrea, ITA

BULGARIA 45 40 BELGIUM

PESHEV Kaloyan 5 5 4 4 AUDENAERT Sil

PELOV Stanimir 5 10 6 2 VOLCKAERT Cédric

DALEKOV Simeon 5 15 10 4 DEVOS Jurre

PESHEV Kaloyan 5 20 15 5 VOLCKAERT Cédric

DALEKOV Simeon 5 25 24 9 AUDENAERT Sil

PELOV Stanimir 4 29 30 6 DEVOS Jurre

DALEKOV Simeon 2 31 35 5 VOLCKAERT Cédric

PESHEV Kaloyan 9 40 38 3 DEVOS Jurre

PELOV Stanimir 5 45 40 2 AUDENAERT Sil

10:00 | Piste GREEN R: SAMANDI Hichem, TUN / VODENOV Valentin, BUL

AUSTRIA 29 45 UKRAINE

WECHT-STEININGER Arthur 1 1 5 5 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

LAZAR Alexander 3 4 10 5 KRASNOVYD Roman

LENNKH Nikolaus 3 7 15 5 SKOROKHOD Daniil

WECHT-STEININGER Arthur 8 15 20 5 KRASNOVYD Roman

LENNKH Nikolaus 3 18 25 5 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

LAZAR Alexander 1 19 30 5 SKOROKHOD Daniil

LENNKH Nikolaus 3 22 35 5 KRASNOVYD Roman

WECHT-STEININGER Arthur 5 27 40 5 SKOROKHOD Daniil

LAZAR Alexander 2 29 45 5 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

10:00 | Piste RED R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir, AZE / VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe, BEL

HONG KONG, CHINA 45 39 JAPAN

LEE Chun Lam Marco 5 5 3 3 KAWAHARA Motoki

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 10 5 2 ITO Ryoji

TSE Hong Wang 5 15 8 3 MITO Xavier Skye Ryuma

LEE Chun Lam Marco 5 20 13 5 ITO Ryoji

TSE Hong Wang 5 25 16 3 KAWAHARA Motoki

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 30 21 5 MITO Xavier Skye Ryuma

TSE Hong Wang 5 35 29 8 SAITO Toranosuke

LEE Chun Lam Marco 5 40 36 7 MITO Xavier Skye Ryuma

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 45 39 3 KAWAHARA Motoki

Table of 16
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11:00 | Piste 5 R: SHARIPOV Khalilullo, UZB / CALDARULO Andrea, ITA

KOREA 38 45 USA

LIM Sungmin 3 3 5 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

SHIN Heechan 2 5 10 5 KIM Shaun

KIM Dohoon 3 8 15 5 WANG Nicolas

LIM Sungmin 3 11 20 5 KIM Shaun

JANG Junwoo 7 18 25 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

SHIN Heechan 1 19 30 5 WANG Nicolas

JANG Junwoo 1 20 35 5 KIM Shaun

LIM Sungmin 9 29 40 5 WANG Nicolas

SHIN Heechan 9 38 45 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

11:00 | Piste BLUE R: MCLELLAN Sam, GBR / DUMITRESCU Rares, ROU

GERMANY 45 41 UZBEKISTAN

HUSMANN Matthis 5 5 4 4 KODIROV Zuhriddin

SCHENKEL Moritz 4 9 10 6 ABDAZOV Islambek

GEIGER Lars 4 13 15 5 AYMURATOV Musa

HUSMANN Matthis 7 20 17 2 ABDAZOV Islambek

GEIGER Lars 5 25 18 1 KODIROV Zuhriddin

SCHENKEL Moritz 5 30 22 4 AYMURATOV Musa

GEIGER Lars 5 35 28 6 ABDAZOV Islambek

HUSMANN Matthis 5 40 39 11 AYMURATOV Musa

SCHENKEL Moritz 5 45 41 2 KODIROV Zuhriddin

11:00 | Piste 6 R: MOHAMED Ibraheem, EGY / VODENOV Valentin, BUL

KUWAIT 28 45 HUNGARY

ALAMMARI Husain 3 3 5 5 VAJDA Oszkar

ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 3 6 10 5 SZALAI Zalan

ALSHAMLAN Hamad 3 9 15 5 PAPP Zsadany

ALAMMARI Husain 4 13 20 5 SZALAI Zalan

ALSHAMLAN Hamad 3 16 25 5 VAJDA Oszkar

ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 1 17 30 5 PAPP Zsadany

ALSHAMLAN Hamad 4 21 35 5 LUO Han

ALAMMARI Husain 5 26 40 5 PAPP Zsadany

ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 2 28 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar

11:00 | Piste YELLOW R: MOGG Leopold, GER / ANT Mehmet Fatih, TUR

FRANCE 45 39 POLAND

GUILLEY Lucas 5 5 4 4 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

ROUVIERE Paul 5 10 6 2 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt

COUDERC Tom 5 15 10 4 RADOCH Filip

ROUVIERE Paul 5 20 17 7 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

GUILLEY Lucas 5 25 19 2 RADOCH Filip

COUDERC Tom 5 30 22 3 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt

ROUVIERE Paul 5 35 24 2 RADOCH Filip

COUDERC Tom 5 40 32 8 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

GUILLEY Lucas 5 45 39 7 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt
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11:00 | Piste 7 R: CHACON Daniel, VEN / REN Manhe, CHN

BULGARIA 28 45 ITALY

PESHEV Kaloyan 1 1 5 5 REALE Edoardo

PELOV Stanimir 3 4 10 5 BERTINI Cosimo

GOSPODINOV Nikola 1 5 15 5 REALE Leonardo

PESHEV Kaloyan 5 10 20 5 BERTINI Cosimo

DALEKOV Simeon 1 11 25 5 REALE Edoardo

PELOV Stanimir 3 14 30 5 REALE Leonardo

GOSPODINOV Nikola 6 20 35 5 PAGANO Francesco

PESHEV Kaloyan 2 22 40 5 REALE Leonardo

PELOV Stanimir 6 28 45 5 REALE Edoardo

11:00 | Piste GREEN R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir, AZE / KATIRCI Berkay, TUR

SPAIN 45 34 UKRAINE

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 5 5 3 3 SKOROKHOD Daniil

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 10 5 2 KOLOBAIEV Dmitri

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 15 13 8 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 5 20 18 5 KOLOBAIEV Dmitri

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 25 19 1 SKOROKHOD Daniil

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 30 26 7 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 35 28 2 KOLOBAIEV Dmitri

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 5 40 29 1 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 45 34 5 KRASNOVYD Roman

11:00 | Piste 8 R: VOYTOV Oleksandr, GER / KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro, JPN

CHINA 29 45 TÜRKIYE

CUI Zhanshuo 3 3 5 5 ASLAN Tolga

SUN Runze 4 7 10 5 KALENDER Enes Talha

QIN Yuen 1 8 15 5 YAMAN Furkan

CUI Zhanshuo 6 14 20 5 KALENDER Enes Talha

QIN Yuen 3 17 25 5 ASLAN Tolga

SUN Runze 0 17 30 5 YAMAN Furkan

QIN Yuen 2 19 35 5 KALENDER Enes Talha

CUI Zhanshuo 4 23 40 5 YAMAN Furkan

SUN Runze 6 29 45 5 ASLAN Tolga

11:00 | Piste RED R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT / PIGULA Tomasz, POL

ROMANIA 45 27 HONG KONG, CHINA

MACOVEI Cristian 2 2 5 5 HO Pak Lam Hugo

CIDU Casian 8 10 9 4 TSE Hong Wang

EVA Alexandru 5 15 9 0 LEE Chun Lam Marco

MACOVEI Cristian 5 20 11 2 TSE Hong Wang

EVA Alexandru 5 25 16 5 HO Pak Lam Hugo

CIDU Casian 5 30 21 5 WONG Anson Tsz Wun

EVA Alexandru 5 35 22 1 TSE Hong Wang

MACOVEI Cristian 5 40 24 2 WONG Anson Tsz Wun

CIDU Casian 5 45 27 3 HO Pak Lam Hugo
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12:00 | Piste BLUE R: CALDARULO Andrea, ITA / SHARIPOV Khalilullo, UZB

GERMANY 40 45 USA

SCHENKEL Moritz 3 3 5 5 WANG Nicolas

GEIGER Lars 2 5 10 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

HUSMANN Matthis 3 8 15 5 KIM Shaun

GEIGER Lars 5 13 20 5 WANG Nicolas

SCHENKEL Moritz 5 18 25 5 KIM Shaun

HUSMANN Matthis 4 22 30 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

KÜRBIS Jarl 1 23 35 5 KIM Shaun

HUSMANN Matthis 11 34 40 5 WANG Nicolas

SCHENKEL Moritz 6 40 45 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

12:00 | Piste YELLOW R: BEREUTER Roman, AUT / HUE Harrison, USA

FRANCE 45 39 HUNGARY

COUDERC Tom 4 4 5 5 VAJDA Oszkar

GUILLEY Lucas 6 10 7 2 SZALAI Zalan

ROUVIERE Paul 2 12 15 8 PAPP Zsadany

COUDERC Tom 5 17 20 5 SZALAI Zalan

BAYLAC Baptiste 0 17 25 5 VAJDA Oszkar

GUILLEY Lucas 6 23 30 5 PAPP Zsadany

ROUVIERE Paul 8 31 35 5 SZALAI Zalan

COUDERC Tom 9 40 38 3 PAPP Zsadany

GUILLEY Lucas 5 45 39 1 VAJDA Oszkar

12:00 | Piste GREEN R: VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe, BEL / CROISET Lisa, FRA

SPAIN 40 45 ITALY

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 5 4 4 REALE Leonardo

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 10 9 5 REALE Edoardo

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 2 12 15 6 BERTINI Cosimo

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 17 20 5 REALE Leonardo

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 3 20 25 5 BERTINI Cosimo

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 10 30 29 4 REALE Edoardo

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 3 33 35 6 BERTINI Cosimo

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 1 34 40 5 REALE Leonardo

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 6 40 45 5 REALE Edoardo

12:00 | Piste RED R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir, AZE / HAN Joo Yeol, KOR

ROMANIA 31 45 TÜRKIYE

MACOVEI Cristian 1 1 5 5 ASLAN Tolga

CIDU Casian 7 8 10 5 KALENDER Enes Talha

EVA Alexandru 2 10 15 5 YAMAN Furkan

MACOVEI Cristian 2 12 20 5 KALENDER Enes Talha

EVA Alexandru 1 13 25 5 ASLAN Tolga

CIDU Casian 1 14 30 5 YAMAN Furkan

EVA Alexandru 4 18 35 5 KALENDER Enes Talha

MACOVEI Cristian 7 25 40 5 YAMAN Furkan

CIDU Casian 6 31 45 5 ASLAN Tolga

Table 9-16
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12:00 | Piste 5 R: MOGG Leopold, GER / CHACON Daniel, VEN

UZBEKISTAN 38 45 KOREA

AYMURATOV Musa 1 1 5 5 LIM Sungmin

ABDAZOV Islambek 6 7 10 5 SHIN Heechan

KODIROV Zuhriddin 5 12 15 5 KIM Dohoon

ABDAZOV Islambek 4 16 20 5 LIM Sungmin

AYMURATOV Musa 7 23 25 5 JANG Junwoo

KODIROV Zuhriddin 5 28 30 5 SHIN Heechan

ABDAZOV Islambek 3 31 35 5 KIM Dohoon

KODIROV Zuhriddin 2 33 40 5 LIM Sungmin

AYMURATOV Musa 5 38 45 5 SHIN Heechan

12:00 | Piste 6 R: KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro, JPN / LEVEQUE Thomas, FRA

POLAND 5 2 KUWAIT

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 5 5 2 2 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 10 2 0 ALSHAMLAN Hamad

PARDELA Michal 5 15 4 2 ALAMMARI Husain

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 5 20 5 1 ALSHAMLAN Hamad

PARDELA Michal 5 25 9 4 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 30 9 0 ALAMMARI Husain

RADOCH Filip 5 35 13 4 ALMAHMOUD Fawaz

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 5 40 16 3 ALAMMARI Husain

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 5 45 17 1 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

12:00 | Piste 7 R: REN Manhe, CHN / MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

UKRAINE 39 45 BULGARIA

ZAKUTNII Stanislav 5 5 3 3 PELOV Stanimir

KOLOBAIEV Dmitri 2 7 10 7 PESHEV Kaloyan

KRASNOVYD Roman 6 13 15 5 DALEKOV Simeon

SKOROKHOD Daniil 10 23 25 10 PELOV Stanimir

ZAKUTNII Stanislav 7 30 29 4 DALEKOV Simeon

KRASNOVYD Roman 4 34 35 6 PESHEV Kaloyan

KOLOBAIEV Dmitri 4 38 40 5 DALEKOV Simeon

KRASNOVYD Roman 0 38 40 0 PELOV Stanimir

ZAKUTNII Stanislav 1 39 45 5 PESHEV Kaloyan

12:00 | Piste 8 R: DUMITRESCU Rares, ROU / PANOV Aleksey, GER

HONG KONG, CHINA 45 39 CHINA

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 5 4 4 CUI Zhanshuo

TSE Hong Wang 5 10 5 1 SUN Runze

WONG Anson Tsz Wun 5 15 10 5 QIN Yuen

TSE Hong Wang 5 20 13 3 CUI Zhanshuo

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 25 18 5 QIN Yuen

WONG Anson Tsz Wun 5 30 21 3 SUN Runze

TSE Hong Wang 5 35 27 6 QIN Yuen

WONG Anson Tsz Wun 5 40 37 10 CUI Zhanshuo

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 45 39 2 SUN Runze
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Semi-Final

13:00 | Piste BLUE R: CHACON Daniel, VEN / PANOV Aleksey, GER

FRANCE 41 45 USA

COUDERC Tom 5 5 3 3 NAZLYMOV Andrei

GUILLEY Lucas 5 10 9 6 KIM Shaun

ROUVIERE Paul 1 11 15 6 WANG Nicolas

COUDERC Tom 9 20 18 3 KIM Shaun

BAYLAC Baptiste 5 25 23 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

GUILLEY Lucas 5 30 26 3 WANG Nicolas

BAYLAC Baptiste 5 35 33 7 KIM Shaun

COUDERC Tom 3 38 40 7 WANG Nicolas

GUILLEY Lucas 3 41 45 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

13:00 | Piste YELLOW R: SHARIPOV Khalilullo, UZB / HUE Harrison, USA

TÜRKIYE 34 45 ITALY

ASLAN Tolga 4 4 5 5 REALE Leonardo

KALENDER Enes Talha 3 7 10 5 REALE Edoardo

YAMAN Furkan 3 10 15 5 BERTINI Cosimo

KALENDER Enes Talha 1 11 20 5 REALE Leonardo

ASLAN Tolga 6 17 25 5 BERTINI Cosimo

YAMAN Furkan 3 20 30 5 REALE Edoardo

KALENDER Enes Talha 4 24 35 5 BERTINI Cosimo

YAMAN Furkan 5 29 40 5 REALE Leonardo

ASLAN Tolga 5 34 45 5 REALE Edoardo
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Table 5-8

13:00 | Piste GREEN R: ANT Mehmet Fatih, TUR / HAN Joo Yeol, KOR

HUNGARY 28 45 GERMANY

PAPP Zsadany 3 3 5 5 SCHENKEL Moritz

VAJDA Oszkar 3 6 10 5 GEIGER Lars

LUO Han 1 7 15 5 HUSMANN Matthis

PAPP Zsadany 8 15 20 5 GEIGER Lars

SZALAI Zalan 2 17 25 5 SCHENKEL Moritz

VAJDA Oszkar 2 19 30 5 HUSMANN Matthis

SZALAI Zalan 2 21 35 5 GEIGER Lars

PAPP Zsadany 2 23 40 5 HUSMANN Matthis

VAJDA Oszkar 5 28 45 5 SCHENKEL Moritz

13:00 | Piste RED R: KOBAYASHI Yoshihiro, JPN / CROISET Lisa, FRA

ROMANIA 34 45 SPAIN

CIDU Casian 5 5 3 3 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario

EVA Alexandru 1 6 10 7 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge

MACOVEI Cristian 9 15 20 10 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo

ENACHE Dacian 0 15 20 0 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario

CIDU Casian 4 19 25 5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo

MACOVEI Cristian 7 26 30 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge

EVA Alexandru 2 28 35 5 VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo

MACOVEI Cristian 6 34 40 5 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario

CIDU Casian 0 34 45 5 CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge
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Table 9-12

13:00 | Piste 5 R: VOYTOV Oleksandr, GER / AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir, AZE

POLAND 41 45 KOREA

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 4 4 5 5 LIM Sungmin

RADOCH Filip 3 7 10 5 SHIN Heechan

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 5 12 15 5 JANG Junwoo

PARDELA Michal 3 15 20 5 LIM Sungmin

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 8 23 25 5 JANG Junwoo

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 7 30 26 1 SHIN Heechan

RADOCH Filip 5 35 34 8 KIM Dohoon

DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 3 38 40 6 LIM Sungmin

DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 3 41 45 5 SHIN Heechan

13:00 | Piste 6 R: SAMANDI Hichem, TUN / MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

HONG KONG, CHINA 45 36 BULGARIA

TSE Hong Wang 4 4 5 5 PESHEV Kaloyan

HO Pak Lam Hugo 6 10 6 1 DALEKOV Simeon

LEE Chun Lam Marco 5 15 12 6 GOSPODINOV Nikola

TSE Hong Wang 5 20 18 6 DALEKOV Simeon

LEE Chun Lam Marco 5 25 22 4 PESHEV Kaloyan

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 30 27 5 GOSPODINOV Nikola

LEE Chun Lam Marco 5 35 31 4 DALEKOV Simeon

TSE Hong Wang 5 40 34 3 GOSPODINOV Nikola

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 45 36 2 PESHEV Kaloyan
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Table 13-16

13:00 | Piste 7 R: KATIRCI Berkay, TUR / VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe, BEL

KUWAIT 42 45 UZBEKISTAN

ALAMMARI Husain 4 4 5 5 AYMURATOV Musa

ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 3 7 10 5 ABDAZOV Islambek

ALSHAMLAN Hamad 8 15 14 4 KODIROV Zuhriddin

ALAMMARI Husain 5 20 18 4 ABDAZOV Islambek

ALSHAMLAN Hamad 5 25 23 5 AYMURATOV Musa

ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 1 26 30 7 KODIROV Zuhriddin

ALSHAMLAN Hamad 4 30 35 5 ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor

ALAMMARI Husain 8 38 40 5 KODIROV Zuhriddin

ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 4 42 45 5 AYMURATOV Musa

13:00 | Piste 8 R: LEVEQUE Thomas, FRA / DUMITRESCU Rares, ROU

CHINA 45 43 UKRAINE

SUN Runze 3 3 5 5 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

CUI Zhanshuo 3 6 10 5 KRASNOVYD Roman

QIN Yuen 9 15 14 4 SKOROKHOD Daniil

SUN Runze 3 18 20 6 KRASNOVYD Roman

QIN Yuen 3 21 25 5 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

CUI Zhanshuo 6 27 30 5 SKOROKHOD Daniil

QIN Yuen 7 34 35 5 KRASNOVYD Roman

SUN Runze 5 39 40 5 SKOROKHOD Daniil

CUI Zhanshuo 6 45 43 3 ZAKUTNII Stanislav

Place 3/4

14:00 | Piste FINAL R: SAMANDI Hichem, TUN / BEREUTER Roman, AUT

TÜRKIYE 45 40 FRANCE

ASLAN Tolga 5 5 4 4 COUDERC Tom

KALENDER Enes Talha 5 10 7 3 GUILLEY Lucas

YAMAN Furkan 5 15 12 5 ROUVIERE Paul

KALENDER Enes Talha 5 20 15 3 COUDERC Tom

ASLAN Tolga 5 25 21 6 ROUVIERE Paul

YAMAN Furkan 5 30 23 2 GUILLEY Lucas

KALENDER Enes Talha 5 35 31 8 ROUVIERE Paul

YAMAN Furkan 5 40 33 2 COUDERC Tom

ASLAN Tolga 5 45 40 7 GUILLEY Lucas
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Place 5/6

14:00 | Piste BLUE R: VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe, BEL / REN Manhe, CHN

SPAIN 45 31 GERMANY

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 5 4 4 HUSMANN Matthis

ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 10 7 3 SCHENKEL Moritz

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 15 14 7 GEIGER Lars

ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 20 17 3 HUSMANN Matthis

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 25 20 3 GEIGER Lars

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 30 22 2 SCHENKEL Moritz

ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 5 35 24 2 KÜRBIS Jarl

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 5 40 24 0 HUSMANN Matthis

CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 5 45 31 7 SCHENKEL Moritz

Place 7/8

14:00 | Piste RED R: ANT Mehmet Fatih, TUR / MCLELLAN Sam, GBR

ROMANIA 38 45 HUNGARY

MACOVEI Cristian 1 1 5 5 VAJDA Oszkar

CIDU Casian 4 5 10 5 SZALAI Zalan

EVA Alexandru 4 9 15 5 PAPP Zsadany

MACOVEI Cristian 5 14 20 5 SZALAI Zalan

EVA Alexandru 1 15 25 5 VAJDA Oszkar

CIDU Casian 9 24 30 5 PAPP Zsadany

EVA Alexandru 3 27 35 5 SZALAI Zalan

ENACHE Dacian 1 28 40 5 PAPP Zsadany

CIDU Casian 10 38 45 5 VAJDA Oszkar

Place 9/10

14:00 | Piste 5 R: AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir, AZE / VODENOV Valentin, BUL

HONG KONG, CHINA 44 45 KOREA

TSE Hong Wang 3 3 5 5 SHIN Heechan

HO Pak Lam Hugo 7 10 7 2 KIM Dohoon

LEE Chun Lam Marco 5 15 13 6 LIM Sungmin

TSE Hong Wang 5 20 18 5 JANG Junwoo

LEE Chun Lam Marco 3 23 25 7 SHIN Heechan

HO Pak Lam Hugo 5 28 30 5 LIM Sungmin

LEE Chun Lam Marco 7 35 34 4 JANG Junwoo

TSE Hong Wang 2 37 40 6 LIM Sungmin

HO Pak Lam Hugo 7 44 45 5 SHIN Heechan
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Place 11/12

14:00 | Piste 6 R: CALDARULO Andrea, ITA / VOYTOV Oleksandr, GER

BULGARIA 34 45 POLAND

GOSPODINOV Nikola 2 2 5 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

PELOV Stanimir 5 7 10 5 PARDELA Michal

DALEKOV Simeon 1 8 15 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt

PESHEV Kaloyan 3 11 20 5 PARDELA Michal

DALEKOV Simeon 8 19 25 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

PELOV Stanimir 5 24 30 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt

DALEKOV Simeon 2 26 35 5 PARDELA Michal

GOSPODINOV Nikola 2 28 40 5 DENKIEWICZ Benedykt

PELOV Stanimir 6 34 45 5 DENKIEWICZ Aleksander

Place 13/14

14:00 | Piste 7 R: MOGG Leopold, GER / HUE Harrison, USA

CHINA 40 45 UZBEKISTAN

SUN Runze 5 5 2 2 AYMURATOV Musa

CUI Zhanshuo 3 8 10 8 ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor

CAI Zhijie 6 14 15 5 KODIROV Zuhriddin

SUN Runze 4 18 20 5 ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor

CAI Zhijie 6 24 25 5 AYMURATOV Musa

CUI Zhanshuo 3 27 30 5 KODIROV Zuhriddin

CAI Zhijie 4 31 35 5 ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor

SUN Runze 4 35 40 5 KODIROV Zuhriddin

CUI Zhanshuo 5 40 45 5 AYMURATOV Musa

Place 15/16

14:00 | Piste 8 R: PANOV Aleksey, GER / HAN Joo Yeol, KOR

UKRAINE 45 30 KUWAIT

KRASNOVYD Roman 5 5 4 4 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

ZAKUTNII Stanislav 5 10 6 2 ALSHAMLAN Hamad

KOLOBAIEV Dmitri 5 15 11 5 ALAMMARI Husain

KRASNOVYD Roman 5 20 12 1 ALSHAMLAN Hamad

KOLOBAIEV Dmitri 5 25 19 7 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed

ZAKUTNII Stanislav 5 30 19 0 ALAMMARI Husain

KOLOBAIEV Dmitri 5 35 20 1 ALMAHMOUD Fawaz

KRASNOVYD Roman 5 40 25 5 ALAMMARI Husain

ZAKUTNII Stanislav 5 45 30 5 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed
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Final

15:00 | Piste FINAL R: SHARIPOV Khalilullo, UZB / KATIRCI Berkay, TUR

ITALY 45 39 USA

REALE Leonardo 3 3 5 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei

REALE Edoardo 1 4 10 5 KIM Shaun

BERTINI Cosimo 11 15 12 2 WANG Nicolas

REALE Leonardo 5 20 15 3 KIM Shaun

BERTINI Cosimo 5 25 21 6 NAZLYMOV Andrei

REALE Edoardo 5 30 27 6 WANG Nicolas

BERTINI Cosimo 5 35 31 4 KIM Shaun

REALE Leonardo 5 40 34 3 WANG Nicolas

REALE Edoardo 5 45 39 5 NAZLYMOV Andrei
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 ITA ITALY  

        REALE Leonardo 2008

        REALE Edoardo 2006

        BERTINI Cosimo 2005

        PAGANO Francesco 2006

2 USA USA  

        WANG Nicolas 2007

        NAZLYMOV Andrei 2006

        KIM Shaun 2007

3 TUR TÜRKIYE  

        KUPELI Adem Doruk 2005

        KALENDER Enes Talha 2006

        YAMAN Furkan 2007

        ASLAN Tolga 2005

4 FRA FRANCE  

        ROUVIERE Paul 2006

        GUILLEY Lucas 2005

        BAYLAC Baptiste 2005

        COUDERC Tom 2006

5 ESP SPAIN  

        ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian 2007

        OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario 2007

        VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo 2005

        CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge 2006

6 GER GERMANY  

        SCHENKEL Moritz 2006

        HUSMANN Matthis 2006

        KÜRBIS Jarl 2005

        GEIGER Lars 2005

7 HUN HUNGARY  

        SZALAI Zalan 2007

        PAPP Zsadany 2006

        VAJDA Oszkar 2006

        LUO Han 2006

8 ROU ROMANIA  

        EVA Alexandru 2006

        ENACHE Dacian 2006

        MACOVEI Cristian 2007

        CIDU Casian 2006

9 KOR KOREA  

        LIM Sungmin 2007

        KIM Dohoon 2005

        SHIN Heechan 2005



Preis der Chemiestadt

Dormagen (GER)
15.12.2024 - 10:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U20

Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 15.12.2024 15:32 2 / 3

Data processing by: Liska Derkum (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place Nation Name Yob

        JANG Junwoo 2005

10 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA  

        TSE Hong Wang 2005

        LEE Chun Lam Marco 2005

        WONG Anson Tsz Wun 2005

        HO Pak Lam Hugo 2006

11 POL POLAND  

        PARDELA Michal 2005

        DENKIEWICZ Aleksander 2006

        RADOCH Filip 2006

        DENKIEWICZ Benedykt 2006

12 BUL BULGARIA  

        PESHEV Kaloyan 2005

        PELOV Stanimir 2007

        GOSPODINOV Nikola 2007

        DALEKOV Simeon 2007

13 UZB UZBEKISTAN  

        AYMURATOV Musa 2005

        ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor 2007

        KODIROV Zuhriddin 2006

        ABDAZOV Islambek 2005

14 CHN CHINA  

        QIN Yuen 2008

        CAI Zhijie 2007

        CUI Zhanshuo 2006

        SUN Runze 2005

15 UKR UKRAINE  

        SKOROKHOD Daniil 2007

        KRASNOVYD Roman 2005

        ZAKUTNII Stanislav 2005

        KOLOBAIEV Dmitri 2005

16 KUW KUWAIT  

        ALMAHMOUD Fawaz 2009

        ALAMMARI Husain 2005

        ALSHAMLAN Hamad 2006

        ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 2006

Table of 32

17 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        MARTIN Henry 2005

        EVANS Joe 2008

        SWINSCOW Eiger 2006

        BARR Jacob 2006

18 JPN JAPAN  

        MITO Xavier Skye Ryuma 2005
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        KAWAHARA Motoki 2007

        SAITO Toranosuke 2005

        ITO Ryoji 2006

19 AZE AZERBAIJAN  

        KHASIYEV Aykhan 2005

        HUSNADDINOV Timur 2007

        MAMMADLI Nahid 2007

        HUSEYNOV Abbas 2009

20 NED NETHERLANDS  

        PLANTINGA Mika 2005

        HENDRIKS Jasper 2005

        CHIANG Enno 2007

21 BEL BELGIUM  

        PROSSÉ Art 2007

        DEVOS Jurre 2005

        VOLCKAERT Cédric 2005

        AUDENAERT Sil 2006

22 AUT AUSTRIA  

        LENNKH Nikolaus 2005

        LAZAR Alexander 2005

        WECHT-STEININGER Arthur 2007

        EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas 2007
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T32 T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 A2 Ref Vid Ass

AUT B B BEREUTER
Roman

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

AZE B AGHAKISHIYEV
Javanshir

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

BEL N B VAN
NIEUWENHOVE
Tiebe

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

BUL N B VODENOV
Valentin

1 1 1 3 0 0

CHN B B REN Manhe 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

EGY B B B MOHAMED
Ibraheem

1 1 2 0 0

FRA B CROISET Lisa 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B LEVEQUE
Thomas

1 1 2 0 1

GBR B B MCLELLAN
Sam

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER B MOGG Leopold 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B PANOV Aleksey 1 1 1 3 0 0

B VOYTOV
Oleksandr

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA N N B CALDARULO
Andrea

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

JPN B B KOBAYASHI
Yoshihiro

1 1 1 3 0 1

KOR B B HAN Joo Yeol 1 1 1 3 0 0

POL B B PIGULA Tomasz 1 1 0 0

ROU B B DUMITRESCU
Rares

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

TUN N B SAMANDI
Hichem

1 1 1 3 0 0

TUR N B ANT Mehmet
Fatih

1 1 1 3 0 0

B B KATIRCI Berkay 1 1 1 3 0 0

USA B HUE Harrison 1 1 1 3 0 0

UZB B B SHARIPOV
Khalilullo

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

VEN N B B CHACON Daniel 1 1 1 3 0 0

23 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA ITALY  

      REALE Leonardo 2008

      REALE Edoardo 2006

      BERTINI Cosimo 2005

      PAGANO Francesco 2006

Silver USA USA  

      WANG Nicolas 2007

      NAZLYMOV Andrei 2006

      KIM Shaun 2007

Bronze TUR TÜRKIYE  

      KUPELI Adem Doruk 2005

      KALENDER Enes Talha 2006

      YAMAN Furkan 2007

      ASLAN Tolga 2005


